
Direction: Rawang

79 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

154 bus Time Schedule
Rawang Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:00 - 15:00

Monday 07:00 - 15:00

Tuesday 07:00 - 15:00

Wednesday 07:00 - 15:00

Thursday 07:00 - 15:00

Friday 07:00 - 15:00

Saturday 07:00 - 15:00

154 bus Info
Direction: Rawang
Stops: 79
Trip Duration: 120 min
Line Summary:

The 154 bus line (Tanjong Malim ⇌ Rawang) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Rawang: 07:00 - 15:00(2) Tanjong Malim: 09:00 - 17:30
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 154 bus station near you and find out when is the next 154 bus arriving.

154 bus time schedule & line map

Tanjong Malim ⇌ Rawang Get The App154

Terminal Bas Tanjung Malim (Pbp1)

Kampung Masjid, Tanjung Malim (Hs123)

Kampung Baru B, Tanjung Malim (Hs124)

Kampung Baru A, Tanjung Malim (Hs125)

Taman Nakhoda, Tanjung Malim (Hs126)

Taman Seri Asa, Tanjung Malim (Hs127)

Sekolah Jenis Kebangsaan (Tamil) Ladang
Kalumpang (Hs128)

Kampung Jelutong Tambahan, Kalumpang
(Hs135)

Kampung Keliang, Kalumpang (Hs136)

Taman Desa Keliang, Kalumpang (Hs137)

Surau Al-Wastiah Kampung Keliang, Kalumpang
(Hs138)

Kampung Sungai Serian, Kalumpang (Hs139)

Kampung Benggali, Kalumpang (Hs140)

Taman Rajawali, Kalumpang (Hs141)

Taman Perindustrian Kalumpang (Hs142)

Taman Titiwangsa, Kalumpang (Hs143)

Kampung Baru Sejantung, Kalumpang (Hs144)

Klinik Kesihatan Kalumpang (Hs145)

Kampung Gumut, Kalumpang (Utara) (Hs145)

Tanah Perkuburan Islam Kalumpang (Hs246)

https://moovitapp.com/greater_kuala_lumpur___klang_valley-1082/lines/154/80475295/6217511/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Greater_Kuala_Lumpur___Klang_Valley-1082-2962568-80475295&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Tanjong%20Malim%20%E2%87%8C%20Rawang
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DMalaysia%26ep.metro_name%3DKuala%2520Lumpur&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Greater_Kuala_Lumpur___Klang_Valley-1082-2962568-80475295&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=1082&af_sub7=1082&deep_link_sub1=1082&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D80475295%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D80475295%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_154_Tanjong%20Malim%20%E2%87%8C%20Rawang_Kuala%20Lumpur_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_154_Tanjong%20Malim%20%E2%87%8C%20Rawang_Kuala%20Lumpur_View


Kampung Gumut, Kalumpang (Selatan) (Hs147)

Kampung Gumut Tambahan, Kalumpang (Hs148)

Rumah Murah Kerling (Hs149)

Pekan Kerling (Hs150)

Taman Zamrud, Kerling (Hs151)

Institut Tahfiz Saba (Its), Kerling (Hs152)

Kampung Sungai Jang Kerling, Kuala Kubu Bharu
(Hs153)

Kampung Kuala Kubu Road, Kuala Kubu Bharu
(Hs154)

Kampung Paya Dalam, Kuala Kubu Bharu
(Hs155)

Dataran Kkb (Hs156)

JPJ Kuala Kubu Bharu (Hs157)

Taman Seri Teratai, Kuala Kubu Bharu (Hs158)

Taman Kuala Kubu Utama, Kuala Kubu Bharu
(Hs159)

Masjid Jamek Ar-Rahimah, Kuala Kubu Bharu
(Hs160)

Terminal Bas Kuala Kubu Bharu (Hs170)

Pejabat POS Kuala Kubu Bharu (Hs229)

Masjid Jamek Ar-Rahimah, Kuala Kubu Bharu
(Hs230)

Taman Seri Teratai, Kuala Kubu Bharu (Hs232)

JPJ Kuala Kubu Bharu (Hs233)

Dataran Kkb (Hs235)

Ladang Ulu Selangor, Kuala Kubu Bharu (Hs325)

Madrasah Darul Atiq, Rasa (Hs326)

Kampung Melayu Rasa Tambahan, Rasa
(Selatan) (Hs327)

Kampung Tok Napi, Rasa (Hs328)

Masjid Jamek Al-Khalidiah, Kampung Melayu
Rasa (Hs329)

Kampung Bukit Rasa (Hs330)

Kawasan Perindustrian Miel (Hs334)

Taman Seri Cahaya, Batang Kali (Hs335)

Kampung Sentosa, Batang Kali (Hs336)

https://moovitapp.com/greater_kuala_lumpur___klang_valley-1082/lines/154/80475295/6217511/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Greater_Kuala_Lumpur___Klang_Valley-1082-2962568-80475295&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Tanjong%20Malim%20%E2%87%8C%20Rawang


Direction: Tanjong Malim

82 stops

154 bus Time Schedule
Tanjong Malim Route Timetable:

Bandar Baru Batang Kali (Hs109)

Kampung Bukit Chandang, Batang Kali (Hs110)

Ulu Yam Lama (Hs111)

Taman Emas, Ulu Yam Lama (Hs112)

Rumah Murah Batu 30 (Utara) (Hs113)

Rumah Murah Batu 30 (Selatan) (Hs114)

Kampung Batu 30 (Hs115)

Zon Perindustrian Batu 29 (Utara) (Hs116)

Zon Perindustrian Batu 29 (Selatan) (Hs117)

Antara Gapi (Hs118)

Laman Gapimas (Hs340)

Taman Tasik Teratai, Serendah (Hs341)

Sungai Gapi (Hs342)

Taman Serendah Makmur, Serendah (Hs95)

Bazaar Serendah (Hs343)

Pinggiran Tasik Kiambang (Hs344)

Kampung Seri Serendah, Serendah

Kampung Dato' Harun, Serendah (Hs346)

Balai Polis Serendah (Hs347)

Sekolah Jenis Kebangsaan (Cina) Serendah

Masjid Nurul Iman Serendah (Hs348)

Serendah Indah (Hs350)

Pusat Perniagaan Seri Pagi (Hs351)

Simpang Sungai Choh (Hs352)

Kampung Tanjung (Sl274)

Kampung Sungai Choh (Selatan) (Sl284)

Bukit Rawang Jaya (Sl361)

Rawang Mutiara (Sl361)

Bandar Baru Rawang (Sl362)

Terminal Bas Rawang (Sl365)

https://moovitapp.com/greater_kuala_lumpur___klang_valley-1082/lines/154/80475295/6217508/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Greater_Kuala_Lumpur___Klang_Valley-1082-2962568-80475295&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Tanjong%20Malim%20%E2%87%8C%20Rawang


VIEW LINE SCHEDULE Sunday 09:00 - 17:30

Monday 09:00 - 17:30

Tuesday 09:00 - 17:30

Wednesday 09:00 - 17:30

Thursday 09:00 - 17:30

Friday 09:00 - 17:30

Saturday 09:00 - 17:30

154 bus Info
Direction: Tanjong Malim
Stops: 82
Trip Duration: 116 min
Line Summary:

Terminal Bas Rawang (Sl365)

Pekan Lama Rawang (Sl363)

Rawang Walk (Sl358)

Bandar Baru Rawang (Sl359)

Rawang Mutiara (Sl360)

Bukit Rawang Jaya

Kampung Sungai Choh (Selatan) (Sl461)

Kampung Tanjung (Hs1)

Simpang Sungai Choh (Hs2)

Pusat Perniagaan Seri Pagi (Hs85)

Serendah Indah (Hs86)

Masjid Nurul Iman Serendah (Hs87)

Sekolah Jenis Kebangsaan (Cina) Serendah
(Hs88)

Balai Polis Serendah (Hs89)

Kampung Dato' Harun, Serendah (Hs90)

Kampung Seri Serendah, Serendah (Hs91)

Pinggiran Tasik Kiambang (Hs92)

Bazaar Serendah (Hs94)

Taman Serendah Makmur, Serendah (Hs96)

Sungai Gapi (Hs97)

Taman Tasik Teratai, Serendah (Hs98)

Laman Gapimas (Hs99)

Antara Gapi (Hs100)

Zon Perindustrian Batu 29 (Selatan) (Hs101)

Zon Perindustrian Batu 29 (Utara) (Hs102)

Kampung Batu 30 (Hs103)

Rumah Murah Batu 30 (Selatan) (Hs104)

Rumah Murah Batu 30 (Utara) (Hs105)

Taman Emas, Ulu Yam Lama (Hs106)

Ulu Yam Lama (Hs107)

Kampung Bukit Chandang, Batang Kali (Hs108)

https://moovitapp.com/greater_kuala_lumpur___klang_valley-1082/lines/154/80475295/6217508/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Greater_Kuala_Lumpur___Klang_Valley-1082-2962568-80475295&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Tanjong%20Malim%20%E2%87%8C%20Rawang
https://moovitapp.com/greater_kuala_lumpur___klang_valley-1082/lines/154/80475295/6217508/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Greater_Kuala_Lumpur___Klang_Valley-1082-2962568-80475295&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Tanjong%20Malim%20%E2%87%8C%20Rawang


Bandar Baru Batang Kali (Hs338)

Kampung Sentosa, Batang Kali (Hs212)

Taman Seri Cahaya, Batang Kali (Hs213)

Kawasan Perindustrian Miel (Hs214)

Kampung Bukit Rasa (Hs215)

Masjid Jamek Al-Khalidiah, Kampung Melayu
Rasa (Hs216)

Kampung Tok Napi, Rasa (Hs217)

Kampung Melayu Rasa Tambahan, Rasa (Hs218)

Madrasah Darul Atiq, Rasa (Hs219)

Ladang Ulu Selangor, Kuala Kubu Bharu (Hs220)

Dataran Kkb (Hs156)

JPJ Kuala Kubu Bharu (Hs157)

Taman Seri Teratai, Kuala Kubu Bharu (Hs158)

Taman Kuala Kubu Utama, Kuala Kubu Bharu
(Hs159)

Masjid Jamek Ar-Rahimah, Kuala Kubu Bharu
(Hs160)

Terminal Bas Kuala Kubu Bharu (Hs170)

Pejabat POS Kuala Kubu Bharu (Hs229)

Masjid Jamek Ar-Rahimah, Kuala Kubu Bharu
(Hs230)

Taman Kuala Kubu Utama, Kuala Kubu Bharu
(Hs231)

Taman Seri Teratai, Kuala Kubu Bharu (Hs232)

JPJ Kuala Kubu Bharu (Hs233)

Dataran Kkb (Hs235)

Kampung Paya Dalam, Kuala Kubu Bharu
(Hs236)

Kampung Kuala Kubu Road, Kuala Kubu Bharu
(Hs237)

Kampung Sungai Jang Kerling, Kuala Kubu Bharu
(Hs238)

Institut Tahfiz Saba (Its), Kerling (Hs239)

Taman Zamrud, Kerling (Hs240)

Pekan Kerling (Hs241)

Rumah Murah Kerling (Hs242)



154 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kuala
Lumpur.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times

Kampung Gumut Tambahan, Kalumpang (Hs243)

Kampung Gumut, Kalumpang (Selatan) (Hs244)

Tanah Perkuburan Islam Kalumpang (Hs245)

Kampung Gumut, Kalumpang (Utara) (Hs247)

Klinik Kesihatan Kalumpang (Hs248)

Kampung Baru Sejantung, Kalumpang (Hs249)

Taman Titiwangsa, Kalumpang (Hs250)

Taman Perindustrian Kalumpang (Hs251)

Taman Rajawali, Kalumpang (Hs252)

Kampung Benggali, Kalumpang (Hs253)

Kampung Sungai Serian, Kalumpang (Hs254)

Surau Al-Wastiah Kampung Keliang, Kalumpang
(Hs255)

Taman Desa Keliang, Kalumpang (Hs256)

Kampung Keliang, Kalumpang (Hs257)

Kampung Jelutong Tambahan, Kalumpang
(Hs258)

Sekolah Jenis Kebangsaan (Tamil) Ladang
Kalumpang (Hs129)

Taman Seri Asa, Tanjung Malim (Hs130)

Taman Nakhoda, Tanjung Malim (Hs131)

Kampung Baru A, Tanjung Malim (Hs132)

Kampung Baru B, Tanjung Malim (Hs133)

Kampung Masjid, Tanjung Malim (Hs134)

Terminal Bas Tanjung Malim (Pbp1)
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